New ticketing
system provided by

D St. Augustine’s

School Buses

from January 2025
Scan the QR codes
for further information
on the tickets.

* 530 547

No cash accepted,
pre booked tickets only

Revised timetables for services
530 & 547, now getting you
to school in plenty of time

instead of just in time.

% keting
system provided by

SHUTTLE

pilkingtonbus

Contact us

Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street, Accrington, Lancashire BB5 1DQ
www.pilkingtonbus.com | info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk

pilkingtonbus

n Pilkington Bus g pilkingtonbus

Pilkington Bus is a trading division of
B me!:ﬁﬂg www.pilkingtonbus.com



Service 530 Schooldays only
Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS

Accrington Victoria Hospital

Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights

Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road
Great Harwood Towngate
Great Harwood Park Hotel

St Augustine’s School Arrive

St Augustine’s School Depart
Great Harwood Park Hotel
Great Harwood Towngate

Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road

Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights

Accrington Victoria Hospital

Service 531 Schooldays only
Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS

Church Blackburn Road
Oswaldtwistle West End
Intack Traffic Lights
Rishton War Memorial
Great Harwood Towngate
Great Harwood Park Hotel

St Augustine’s School Arrive

St Augustine’s School Depart
Great Harwood Park Hotel
Great Harwood Towngate
Rishton War Memorial

Intack Traffic Lights
Oswaldtwistle West End
Church Blackburn Road

08:00
08:05
08:08
08:15
08:18
08:32

Mon-Thur

15:25
15:40
15:42
15:45
15:49
15:55

531
07:52
07:55
08:00
08:08
08:15
08:18
08:32

Mon-Thur
15:25
15:40
15:45
15:49
16:00
16:03
16:06

Fri
14:35
14:50
14:52
14:55
14:59
15:05

Fri
14:35
14:50
14:55
14:59
15:10
15:13
15:16

Service 547 Schooldays only

Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 547
Rishton High Street 08:05
Rishton Roebuck Inn 08:08
Great Harwood Towngate 08:15
St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:30
Mon-Thur
St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25
Great Harwood Towngate 15:45
Rishton Roebuck Inn 15:49
Rishton High Street 15:51
Service 530

E Scan the QR codes to go straight
* to the new ticket system.

Fri
14:35
14:55
14:59
15:01



