New ticketing system provided by

SHUTTLE

from January 2025 Scan the QR codes for further information on the tickets.

> No cash accepted, pre booked tickets only

Revised timetables for services 530 & 547, now getting you to school in plenty of time instead of just in time.



Contact us

Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street, Accrington, Lancashire BB5 1DQ www.pilkingtonbus.com info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk tel: 01254 237083



🔮 Pilkington Bus 🛛 pilkingtonbus

Pilkington Bus is a trading division of **B**comerang

St. Augustine's **School Buses**

• 530 • 547 • 531



New ticketing system provided by SHUTTLE



www.pilkingtonbus.com

Service 530 Schooldays only

Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS	530	
Accrington Victoria Hospital	08:00	
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights	08:05	
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road	08:08	
Great Harwood Towngate	08:15	
Great Harwood Park Hotel	08:18	
St Augustine's School Arrive	08:32	

Park Hotel	08:18		
School Arrive	08:32		
	Mon-Thur	Fri	

St Augustine's School Depart	15:25	14:35
Great Harwood Park Hotel	15:40	14:50
Great Harwood Towngate	15:42	14:52
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road	15:45	14:55
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights	15:49	14:59
Accrington Victoria Hospital	15:55	15:05

Service 547 Schooldays only

Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS	547	
Rishton High Street	08:05	
Rishton Roebuck Inn	08:08	
Great Harwood Towngate	08:15	
St Augustine's School Arrive	08:30	

	Mon-Thur	Fri
St Augustine's School Depart	15:25	14:35
Great Harwood Towngate	15:45	14:55
Rishton Roebuck Inn	15:49	14:59
Rishton High Street	15:51	15:01

Service 530



Service 531 Schooldays only

Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS	531	
Church Blackburn Road	07:52	
Oswaldtwistle West End	07:55	
Intack Traffic Lights	08:00	
Rishton War Memorial	08:08	
Great Harwood Towngate	08:15	
Great Harwood Park Hotel	08:18	
St Augustine's School Arrive	08:32	

	Mon-Thur	Fri
St Augustine's School Depart	15:25	14:35
Great Harwood Park Hotel	15:40	14:50
Great Harwood Towngate	15:45	14:55
Rishton War Memorial	15:49	14:59
Intack Traffic Lights	16:00	15:10
Oswaldtwistle West End	16:03	15:13
Church Blackburn Road	16:06	15:16

Service 531



Service 547





Scan the QR codes to go straight to the new ticket system.